
A N N U A L
R E P O R T

To be the agency of choice and trusted

partner to support healthy relationships

and create opportunities through a

community-focused company built on the

strengths and dedication of its people

V I S I O N

2022

LFR Guests

2578

Kids Attended Camp

250

Together we effected almost

2,000 clients and families. 

Our incredible team of  323

dedicated employees remained

committed, while COVID

persisted throughout 2021. We

have 302 amazing families who

dedicated their lives to caring

for kids even with the added

challenges of quarantines,

COVID testing, and remote

work!

We had the opportunity to

further families having fun

together, as well as providing an

amazing summer camp

experience for 250 kids! 

T H A N K  Y O U  T O  O U R
E A  T E A M ! Clients Served

Families Supported

Family Reunifications

Successful Emancipations

Adoptions/Guardianships

Joined Armed Services

1,239

357

188

97

94

3

To support individuals and families in

cultivating positive relationships and

lifelong connections

M I S S I O N


